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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
SUBARU
SUZUKI
VAUXHALL

4171080G10
4705260

4171080G10
4171080G10
4171080G10

OEM Cross Reference

ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
OCAP

FIRST LINE

FEBEST

38706
387062
8400012
FSM5420
SZSSWGR
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